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EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.
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Price
0.73 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

AUOOOOQOEHL7
EHL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

228 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.725 AUD (16,800)
0.735 AUD (105,000)
0.725 AUD

0.7325 AUD

0.71 AUD

0.73 AUD

0.724528 AUD
701,506

508,261.02

353

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline

s i i o o

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EHL7&ID_NOTATION=15456176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ad3464579bc2dca61f338d58f641ff37604489de36a06439a0527b22ae54d8e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5671afd29e3d4aa0a&time=1713638230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a71c2e3821ede26d1dafed0182ffae63798ef6cae21a58b53f9b2492b8273a0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37b71018381b375cf&time=1713638230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dfa815a59a625f7f9234478b4017463857f024cd71f9d90c11cc846e96aaf93&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5a42481bd4b177d9&time=1713638230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1db8b465f145709a6d24b20e443afe8e506d6292d8d6a4176ac855a02877f2f3&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2552464ef95c162f7&time=1713638230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55881360643efea75decafdc17a04e64bb3527c34b492562f82416c2616ec31e&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d145478125a193af0&time=1713638230&tool=RSC

EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:45

Price
0.73 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000EHL7
Symbol EHL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 228 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.725 AUD (16,800)
Ask (Ask size) 0.735 AUD (105,000)
Open 0.725 AUD
High 0.7325 AUD
Low 0.71 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.73 AUD
VWAP 0.724528 AUD
Volume (pcs) 701,506
Trading volume 508,261.02
Number of trades 858
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +20.66% +0.69% -21.51%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.01 -0.20
Beta 0.93 0.87 0.83
Volatility 28.31 31.04 35.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

0.73 AUD (421,858
0.70 AUD (454,218
0.66 AUD (440,016
0.65 AUD (439,461
0.79 AUD (2024/04/09
0.60 AUD (2024/01/22
0.79 AUD (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.56 AUD (2023/11/03)

Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/04/ 10:33 0.418 EUR 0.00 2
19
2024/04/ 08:02 0.39 EUR 0.00 1
19
2024/04/ 08:10 0.388 EUR 0.00 1
19
2024/04/ 08:10 0.73 AUD 0.51 353
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15456176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90008588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15347164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640979

EMECO HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
= ;
(7 Emeco

Contact Details
EMECO HOLDINGS

Walters Drive, Level 3 71 6017 Osborne
Park

Telefon: +61 8 9420 0222
Fax: -
E-mail: corporate@emecoequipment.com
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